Betta Link SR 2.9 mm
Knotless Anchor
Surgical Technique
Moving You Forward.™
1  |  Betta Link SR 2.9 mm Knotless Anchor – Knotless Instability Repair Surgical Technique
Betta Link SR 2.9 mm Knotless Anchor
The Betta Link SR Knotless Anchor is designed to bring
control and efficiency to shoulder labral repair.

additional anchors (Figure 9).
8  |  Betta Link SR 2.9 mm Knotless Anchor – Knotless Instability Repair Surgical Technique
Ordering Information
Betta Link SR Implant Kit
Description Contents Part Number
Betta Link SR Knotless Shoulder Implant Kit 1 Implant
1 Four-Pronged Guide
1 Soft Bone Drill Bit
110045154
Betta Link SR Anchor
Description Part Number
Betta Link SR Knotless Shoulder Implant Only 110045149
Betta Link SR Disposables
Description Part Number
Betta Link SR Disposable Hard Bone Drill Bit 110045152
Betta Link SR Disposable Soft Bone Drill Bit 110045153
Betta Link SR Instruments
Description Part Number
Betta Link SR Reusable Pronged Guide 110045150
Betta Link SR Reusable Fishmouth Guide 110045151
Betta Link SR Reusable Obturator 110045218
BroadBand Tape Suture
Description Part Number
BroadBand 1.5mm Tape Two-Pack: (1) Black/Blue Tape, (1) Black Tape CM-0322
MaxBraid Suture
Description Part Number
MaxBraid #2 Suture Two-Pack: (1) Black/Blue, (1) Blue CM-0222
BroadBand Mini Loop
Description Part Number
1.5mm Blue 3” Tape Loop, 27” Tape Tail CM-0303
1.5mm Black 3” Tape Loop, 27” Tape Tail CM-0304
1.5mm Blue 5” Tape Loop, 20” #2 Suture Tail CM-0301
1.5mm Black/Blue 5” Tape Loop, 20” #2 Suture Tail CM-0302
9  |  Betta Link SR 2.9 mm Knotless Anchor – Knotless Instability Repair Surgical Technique
INDICATIONS FOR USE
The Betta Link™ Knotless Anchor System is intended
for use in soft tissue to bone fixation in the repair of